
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Abbie Quarrie - (841916) - Poole SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.12 488  27/02/16 Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG Littledown Poole 2

29.14 487 F 17/07/16 Poole Club Championships Poole Poole 4

29.36 476  27/02/16 Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG Littledown Poole 2

29.36 476 F 18/02/17 Dorset County Champs & Age Groups Bournemouth Poole 2

29.47 471 F 26/11/16 Poole Swimming Club Super Sprints Poole Poole 4

29.50 469 H 18/02/17 Dorset County Champs & Age Groups Bournemouth Poole 2

29.57 466 F 16/10/16 Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet Bournemouth Poole 2

29.60 464 F 29/10/17 Poole Season Starter 2017 Dorchester Poole 3

29.60 464 H 17/02/18 Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition Littledown Poole 2

29.67 461 F 04/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton S Bournem'th 2

29.68 461 F 26/11/17 Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet Bournemouth Poole 2

29.69 460 F 17/02/18 Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition Littledown Poole 2

29.75 457 F 28/10/18 Poole Swimming Club Season Starter 2018 Dorchester Poole 3

29.81 455 F 02/04/17 Poole Super Sprints Poole Poole 4

29.81 455 F 15/12/18 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet Hengrove Park Poole 2

30.03 445 F 16/07/17 Poole Club Championships Poole Poole 4

30.17 439 H 16/02/19 Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp Bournemouth Poole 2

30.27 434  21/02/15 Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs Littledown S Bournem'th 2

30.45 427  29/03/15 Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

30.52 424  19/10/14 Swim Bournemouth 4th Junior Open Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 3

30.53 423  30/11/14 Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

32.09 364  22/02/14 Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014 Littledown S Bournem'th 2

32.74 343  13/10/13 Swim Bournemouth 3rd Junior Open Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 3

33.92 308  23/02/13 Dorset County Championships Littledown S Bournem'th 2

34.04 305  06/04/13 Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet Littledown S Bournem'th 2

34.17 302  15/12/12 Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

34.91 283  14/10/12 Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Junior Open Bournemouth S Bournem'th 3
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34.91 283  14/10/12 Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Junior Open Bournemouth S Bournem'th 3

35.53 268  14/04/12 Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet Littledown S Bournem'th 2

35.82 262  19/02/12 Dorset County Championships Littledown S Bournem'th 2

38.50 211  02/07/11 Dorset Development Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.17 439 H 16/02/19 Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp Bournemouth Poole 2

29.81 455 F 15/12/18 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet Hengrove Park Poole 2

29.75 457 F 28/10/18 Poole Swimming Club Season Starter 2018 Dorchester Poole 3

29.69 460 F 17/02/18 Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition Littledown Poole 2

29.60 464 H 17/02/18 Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition Littledown Poole 2

29.68 461 F 26/11/17 Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet Bournemouth Poole 2

29.60 464 F 29/10/17 Poole Season Starter 2017 Dorchester Poole 3

30.03 445 F 16/07/17 Poole Club Championships Poole Poole 4

29.81 455 F 02/04/17 Poole Super Sprints Poole Poole 4

29.36 476 F 18/02/17 Dorset County Champs & Age Groups Bournemouth Poole 2

29.50 469 H 18/02/17 Dorset County Champs & Age Groups Bournemouth Poole 2

29.47 471 F 26/11/16 Poole Swimming Club Super Sprints Poole Poole 4

29.57 466 F 16/10/16 Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet Bournemouth Poole 2

29.14 487 F 17/07/16 Poole Club Championships Poole Poole 4

29.36 476  27/02/16 Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG Littledown Poole 2

29.12 488  27/02/16 Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG Littledown Poole 2

29.67 461 F 04/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton S Bournem'th 2

30.45 427  29/03/15 Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

30.27 434  21/02/15 Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs Littledown S Bournem'th 2

30.53 423  30/11/14 Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

30.52 424  19/10/14 Swim Bournemouth 4th Junior Open Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 3

32.09 364  22/02/14 Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014 Littledown S Bournem'th 2

32.74 343  13/10/13 Swim Bournemouth 3rd Junior Open Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 3

34.04 305  06/04/13 Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet Littledown S Bournem'th 2

33.92 308  23/02/13 Dorset County Championships Littledown S Bournem'th 2

34.17 302  15/12/12 Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

34.91 283  14/10/12 Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Junior Open Bournemouth S Bournem'th 3

35.53 268  14/04/12 Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet Littledown S Bournem'th 2

35.82 262  19/02/12 Dorset County Championships Littledown S Bournem'th 2

38.50 211  02/07/11 Dorset Development Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 3
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